024 .
SRC025系列
SRC025 Series
型 号 Type
环 数
NO. of Rings
额定电流（A）Rated
Current Amps 信号RG178或RG179
 (RG178 or RG179)
尺寸 Size
2 6 10
外径×长度
(OD x L)
SRC025-30 30 30    Φ25×51.7
SRC025-30-4P/18S 22 18 4   Φ25×51.7
SRC025-30-3P/15S 18 15  3  Φ25×51.7
SRC025-36 36 36    Φ25×59.5
SRC025-36-4P/24S 28 24 4   Φ25×59.5
SRC025-36-4P/20S/2RG178 26 20 4  2 Φ25×59.5
SRC025-46 46 46   　 Φ25×72.5
SRC025-46-4P/34S 38 34 4  　 Φ25×72.5
SRC025-46-4P/30S/2RG178 36 30 4  2 Φ25×72.5
SRC025-56 56 56 　  　 Φ25×85.5
SRC025-56-4P/44S 48 44 4  　 Φ25×85.5
SRC025-56-4P/40S/2RG178 46 40 4  2 Φ25×85.5
规格表 Specification List
■ 标准2A/环，2环合并得4A，3环合并得6A或按客户要求
Standard 2A/ring. 2 rings combined for 4A, 3rings combined for 6A or other current as request
■ SRC025 系列可以用型号50ΩRG178视频线或75ΩRG179视频线